		(	5-2003		
FORM PTO-1594	11/1/2 RECO	RD !! -C		U.S. DEPAR	TMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01)	1211	T		Pate	ent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 05	i/3(1/200 <b>3</b> )				
To the Honor	rable Commissioner of Pat	tents 102	592203	ed original documents or co	ppy thereof.
Name of conveying particles			2. Name and address	s of receiving party(ies):	:
COLLEGENET, INC			Name: Silicon Vall	ley Bank	
<b>.</b>	<b></b>		Internal Address:	HA155	
☐ Individual(s)☐ General Partnership	☐ Associati ☐ Limited P		Street Address: 300	12 Tanman Driva	
☐ General Faithership ☐ Corporation-State-Of		armership	Sileet Address. 500	o rasman brive	
Other					
				0 0.4	710 05054
Additional name(s) of co 3. Nature of conveyance		ched? []Yes/[] No	City: Santa Clara	State: CA	ZIP: 95054
5. Nature of conveyance	<i>;</i> .		☐ Individual(s) citize	enship	
☐ Assignment ☐Merger			Association		
			General Partnership		
Security Agreement	☐ Change of Nam	ne	Limited Partnership		
			□ Corporation-State <u>-Delaware</u> □ Other		
Other				iled in the United States, a	domestic representative
			designation is attached:	Yes No	·
Execution Date: 03/14/0	3		Additional name(s) & ac	ddress(es) attached?  Ye	
4. Application number(s)	) or registration number	·(e)·			
T. Application number(s)	, or registration number	(3).		0PR/1	<u> </u>
A. Trademark Application			B. Trademark No.(s)	) ₹	
76-315,082 ; 75-556,6			2,427,667 ; 2,262	2,969	i
76-181,445 ; 75-556,6	334		2,387,118 ; 2,683	3,921	
75-919,208 75-746,019			2,367,873 ; 2,195 2,320,807	,782	
75-653,832			2,376,243		<u> </u>
75-625,284			2,363,699		
	Α	dditional numbers att	ached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No		
<ol><li>Name and address of concerning document sh</li></ol>		ondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 17		
Nama: Ciliaan Vallas B					
Name: Silicon Valley B	ank		7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41\. \$44	<u>10.00</u>
Internal Address: Loan [	Documentation HA155		Enclosed	υ.+1/. ψ <u>++</u>	<del>10.00</del>
	· ·				
Street Address: 3003 Ta	asman Dr.		Authorized to be	charged to deposit according	ount
City: Santa Clara	State: Ca	ZIP: 95054			
ony. Cama olala	oldio. Od	211 . 00004	8. Deposit account n	umber:	
			(Attach duplicate copy	of this page if paying by de	posit account)
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
2003 ECOOPER 00000295	76315082				
/	7				.,,,,
8521 8522	40.00 DP 400.00 DP				
9. Statement and signate	ure.				
To the best of my knowledg	ge and belief, the foregoing	g information is true and	correct and any attached	d copy is a true copy of the	original document.
12 11 10		J. 0 1			
XISALIN SANTA	CMZ 1	Mayers Per	4 < /		
/\UJVIII \\	<i>y</i>	Misson Ind	<del>/,                                    </del>		- 1- 1/1/
Name of Person Signing	<b>,</b>	Signat	ure 🛆		Date 10/16/03
19603 ESPEPER GOODS	Total number of p	ages including cover sh	eet, attachments, and do	ocument: 6	1 - 1

40. 10 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

## ADDENDUM TO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This Addendum to Intellectual Property Security Agreement is executed pursuant to, and is an addendum to, an Intellectual Property Security Agreement, dated February 6, 1998. This Addendum to Intellectual Property Security Agreement is presented for recordation as constructive notice that COLLEGENET, INC. ("Assignor"), with its principal office at 805 Broadway, Suite 1600, the owner of the intellectual property identified in the exhibits attached hereto, has granted to SILICON VALLEY BANK ("Assignee"), with its principal office at 3003 Tasman Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95054, a security interest in the intellectual property, and the exclusive rights comprised in the intellectual property, to secure payment of a debt.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has executed this Addendum to Intellectual Property Security Agreement as of March 14, 2003.

COLLEGENET, INC.

Name:

Fitle: V. ce fo

## EXHIBIT A

Copyrights

**Description** 

Registration/ Application Number Registration/ Application Date

NONE

### **EXHIBIT B**

## Patents

Description	Registration/ Application Number	Registration/ Application <u>Date</u>
E/UNIVERSAL FORMS ENGINE	6,360,042	10/1/02
E/UNIVERSAL FORMS ENGINE	6,345,278	2/5/02
M&A FOR NAVIGATING AN INFORMATION HIERARCHY	5,815,155	9/29/98
M&A FOR MATCHING INDIVIDUALS AND INSTITUTIONS	09/479,271	1/3/00
MENTORING AND RECRUITING M&A	09/478,323	1/6/00
M&A FOR INCREASING CHARITABLE DONATIONS BY PROVIDING INSTANTANEIOUS DONOR RECOGNITION	09/300,881	4/28/99
M&A FOR PERSONALIZING COMPLETION OF ELECTRONIC FORMS	09/445,109	12/6/99
METHOD FOR PAPERLESS ATTACHMENT OF SUPPLEMENTARY FORMS TO A WORLD WIDE WEB APPLICATION	09/501,540	2/9/00
AUTOMATIC DATA TRANSMISSION IN RESPONSE TO CONTENT OF ELECTRONIC FORMS SATISFYING CRITERIA	09/999,064	10/31/01
SCHOLARSHIP SEARCH M&A	09/999,063	10/31/01
SCHOLARSHIP AWARD METHOD	10/003,471	10/31/01
COORDINATION OF INDEPENDENT BILLING & LIQUIDITY PROVIDERS TO FACILITATE ELECRONIC PAYMENTS	10/041,946	1/7/02
UNIVERSAL FORMS ENGINE	10/259,219	9/27/02

# EXHIBIT C

### Trademarks

<u>Description</u>	Registration/ Application <u>Number</u>	Registration/ Application <u>Date</u>
SI SILICON COMMERCE	76-315,082	9-19-01
SILICON COMMERCE	76-181,445	12-15-00
FORMZILLA	75-919,208	2-15-00
CONTRIBUTE.COM	2,427,667	2-6-01
HELPINGHAND	75-746,019	7-7-99
E-SPONSE	75-653,832	3-4-99
HUMANFORM	2,387,118	9-19-00
NETVIEWBOOK	75-625,284	1-22-99
C3	2,367,873	7-18-00
JEFFRIES TRAVIS REALTY CORP.	2,320,807	2-22-00
COLLEGEBOT	2,376,243	8-8-00
NET COUNSELING	75-556,636	9-22-98
NET COUNSELOR	75-556,634	9-22-98
COLLEGEEDGE	2,363,699	7-4-00
WALL OF FAME	2,262,969	7-20-99
SPEEDBOOK	2,683,921	2-4-03
STANDOUT	2,195,782	10-13-98

# EXHIBIT D

Mask Works

Description

Registration/ Application Number

Registration/ Application Date

2